

11 CS No. 180/19

M/S Sara Foods Vs. Darpal Chandra And Ans.

07.09.2022

Present. Mr. Virender Tarun, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
 Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Put up with connected matter on **24.01.2023**.

(Pooja Talwar),
ADJ-01, South District,
Saket Court/ND/07.09.2022.