

CS DJ 180/19

M/S SARA FOODS Vs. DARPAL CHANDRA AND ANS.

24.01.2023

Present: Sh. Chirag Mahalwar, counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Avinash Kumar and Sh. Rajesh Kumar, counsel for
defendant/counter claimant.

Put up with connected case on 02.05.2023.

(Purva Sareen)
ADJ-01, South District
Saket Court, New Delhi
24.01.2023