

CS No. 180/19

M/S Sara Foods Vs. Darpal Chandra And Anr. (Counter-Claim)

30.04.2024

Present : Sh. Avinash Kumar, counsel for counter-claimant.

Sh. Chirag Mahalwal, counsel for respondent.

PW-1 is cross-examined and discharged in the main
suit.

Be listed with connected matter on 30.07.2024.

(Purva Sareen),
ADJ-01, South District,
Saket Court/ND/30.04.2024